
Learn more & register at https://ideamidwife.com/virgo-moon-day/ 
Add the Virgo Moon Day Events to your Google Calendar. 
Don’t use Google Calendar? Click here for instructions (pdf). 
Questions? Email Laura at laura@ideamidwife.com 

The Moon travels through the sign of Virgo … Virgo Moon Day
From To 9:30 AM to 6:00 PM

Sat, Jan 27 2:11 PM Tue, Jan 30 3:04 AM Monday, Jan 29

Fri, Feb 23 8:37 PM Mon, Feb 26 9:29 AM

Fri, Feb 23 & Sat, Feb 24 
Special 2-Day Event 

Virgo 🌕  Full Moon 
Feb 24 @ 7:30 AM

Fri, Mar 22 3:41 AM Sun, Mar 24 4:37 PM Friday, Mar 22

Thu, Apr 18 10:10 AM Sat, Apr 20 11:08 PM Friday, Apr 19

Wed, May 15 5:32 PM Sat, May 18 6:22 AM Friday, May 17

Wed, Jun 12 1:38 AM Fri, Jun 14 2:12 PM Wednesday, Jun 12

Tue, Jul 9 9:47 AM Thu, Jul 11 10:06 PM Thursday, Jul 11

Mon, Aug 5 5:16 PM Thu, Aug 8 5:31 AM Wednesday, Aug 7

Sun, Sep 1 11:48 PM Wed, Sep 4 12:11 PM
Tuesday, Sep 3 

Virgo 🌑  New Moon 
Sep 2 @ 9:55 PM

Sun, Sep 29 5:41 AM Tue, Oct 1 6:19 PM Tuesday, Oct 1

Sat, Oct 26 11:47 AM Tue, Oct 29 12:29 AM Monday, Oct 28

Fri, Nov 22 6:00 PM Mon, Nov 25 6:19 AM Saturday, Nov 23

Fri, Dec 20 2:36 AM Sun, Dec 22 2:07 PM Friday, Dec 20

https://ideamidwife.com/virgo-moon-day/
https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=ZDc2NjcxZWFhMTJiZTYxNDI3MGQ4MDQ4NDc1MDYwMzhmNTIyMDgyZmM4ZDM3ZDhkMzJjYjgxMDA2YWFlZWYwMUBncm91cC5jYWxlbmRhci5nb29nbGUuY29t
https://b1206df7-fac4-477c-8a28-95d2c7f02afd.usrfiles.com/ugd/b1206d_41ca529b3fe0428a8fd67205aeed4e84.pdf
mailto:laura@ideamidwife.com

